Always on Rugged
10.4” Rugged In-Vehicle Terminal
VM-521
RuggVMC
1000 nits high brightness display supports defroster
IEC 60529 IP66, MIL-STD-810G
Smart power management with wide range DC power input
Health readiness via SAE J1939

DB9 series to dual USB cable
External power cable
Ordering Information
VM-521-HR (P/N : 71-8I13200-A7012)
VM-521l with Intel Atom E3845 1.91GHz, 4GB DDR3L, 64GB SSD, and Wi-Fi / BT
VM-521-HRD (P/N : 71-8I13200-A7010)
VM-521 with Intel Atom E3845 1.91GHz, 4GB DDR3L, 64GB SSD, Wi-Fi / BT and defrost function
VM-521-LR (P/N : 71-8I13200-A7007)
VM-521 with Intel Atom E3827 1.75GHz, 4GB DDR3L, 64GB SSD, and Wi-Fi / BT
VM-521-LRD (P/N : 71-8I13200-A7011)
VM-521 with Intel Atom E3827 1.75GHz, 4GB DDR3L, 64GB SSD, Wi-Fi / BT and defrost function
Function Button
Programmable button x 1, brightness adjustment x 1
Optional defrost / defog button x 1